
Club 165

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Palangio Giuseppe (15/095) 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 0 4 12 4 8 3 9

Di Mario Carmine (15/102) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 0 4 9 4 11 2 4

Carovillano Pietro (15/100) 4 8 1 3 4 4 2 6 0 0 4 2 4 0 3 6 1 3 2 4

Colantuono Simone (15/099) 3 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 1 1

Fratantuono Arianna (15/096) 1 2 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 6 0 0 1 0 3 4 2 5

Liberanome Antonio (15/487) 2 6 3 2 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yamoul Annas (15/488) 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Perrino Domenico (15/097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palangio Giuseppe 15/095 39 93 2,38

Di Mario Carmine 15/102 28 48 1,71

Carovillano Pietro 15/100 25 36 1,44

Colantuono Simone 15/099 18 29 1,61

Fratantuono Arianna 15/096 21 29 1,38

Liberanome Antonio 15/487 9 15 1,67

Yamoul Annas 15/488 12 12 1,00

Perrino Domenico 15/097 8 3 0,38

Bar Antico Caffè Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mastrantuono Pasquale (15/159) 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 2

Di Sisto Fabrizio (15/158) 4 5 4 8 2 5 4 3 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 5

Iuliani Stefano (15/161) 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 11 2 0 4 1

Borzini Elia (15/162) 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Iuliani Giada (15/378) 0 0 2 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 4 2 0

Di Sisto Gianluca (15/160) 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mastrantuono Pasquale 15/159 30 57 1,90

Di Sisto Fabrizio 15/158 34 51 1,50

Iuliani Stefano 15/161 30 40 1,33

Borzini Elia 15/162 16 30 1,88

Iuliani Giada 15/378 14 17 1,21

Di Sisto Gianluca 15/160 20 9 0,45

Medart Dell'Opera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santella Samuel (15/611) 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 9 4 1 2 2

Bagnoli Remo (15/637) 4 3 4 2 4 3 2 0 4 5 2 2 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 5

Camino Paolo (15/608) 4 5 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 4 2 0 4 3 4 6 4 2 4 4

Di Renzo Michele (15/610) 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Primiano Nicole (15/609) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 3

Fiorella Giorgio (15/642) 2 1 3 2 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palummo Luigi (15/612) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Socci Giuseppe (15/613) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santella Samuel 15/611 37 55 1,49

Bagnoli Remo 15/637 36 30 0,83

Camino Paolo 15/608 38 25 0,66

Di Renzo Michele 15/610 7 11 1,57

Primiano Nicole 15/609 16 11 0,69

Fiorella Giorgio 15/642 13 5 0,38

Palummo Luigi 15/612 9 1 0,11

Socci Giuseppe 15/613 0 0 0,00

S.G. Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardi Luca (15/061) 2 5 4 9 4 8 4 7 2 0 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 12

Iannetta Silvio (15/020) 2 5 4 8 2 4 0 0 3 5 4 10 2 3 0 0 4 9 3 3

Ziccardi Rudy (15/329) 2 4 4 2 2 2 4 4 2 1 4 10 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 2

Liberanome Valentino (15/059) 2 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 3 4 3

Di Rienzo  Marco (15/465) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciocca Adriano (15/023) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ianiri Cristian (15/055) 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Alfonso Cristian (15/056) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0

Tartaglia Cristian (15/057) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardi Luca 15/061 36 74 2,06

Iannetta Silvio 15/020 24 47 1,96

Ziccardi Rudy 15/329 32 36 1,12

Liberanome Valentino 15/059 28 34 1,21

Di Rienzo  Marco 15/465 11 25 2,27

Ciocca Adriano 15/023 9 13 1,44

Ianiri Cristian 15/055 6 8 1,33

D'Alfonso Cristian 15/056 10 1 0,10

Tartaglia Cristian 15/057 4 0 0,00



DartAmigos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ricci Gianmarco (15/554) 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 10 4 9

Di Cillo Nicola (15/461) 4 4 4 5 4 8 2 6 4 8 2 5 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 10

Petrozzi Fabio (15/316) 2 0 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 2 4 9 2 3 4 11 4 10

Palladino  Giacomo  (15/640) 4 0 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 6 2 4 2 5 4 7

Del Fiore  Francesco  (15/636) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0

De Simone Paolo (15/567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Santoro  Michele  (15/648) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benvenuto Angelo (15/042) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricci Gianmarco 15/554 40 85 2,12

Di Cillo Nicola 15/461 36 68 1,89

Petrozzi Fabio 15/316 36 62 1,72

Palladino  Giacomo 15/640 36 56 1,56

Del Fiore  Francesco 15/636 8 20 2,50

De Simone Paolo 15/567 2 4 2,00

Santoro  Michele 15/648 0 0 0,00

Benvenuto Angelo 15/042 2 0 0,00

Barone Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mancini Nicola (15/126) 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 5 4 5 4 8

Alberti Manuele (15/129) 4 7 4 10 2 3 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9

Scapillati Andrea (15/134) 2 1 4 8 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0

Scapillati Samuele (15/500) 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 5

Scapillati Giovanni (15/135) 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Tavaniello Michele (15/130) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luciani Angela (15/125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 1 0 0 0 0

Saliola Nunzio (15/556) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mancini Nicola 15/126 40 86 2,15

Alberti Manuele 15/129 26 55 2,12

Scapillati Andrea 15/134 24 31 1,29

Scapillati Samuele 15/500 32 30 0,94

Scapillati Giovanni 15/135 12 17 1,42

Tavaniello Michele 15/130 8 16 2,00

Luciani Angela 15/125 12 15 1,25

Saliola Nunzio 15/556 6 2 0,33


